E
3N
T
A-83E3NT
Harsh environment long distance photoelectric Sensor in metal housing
E3NT
• 4 Diffuse reflective E3NT-L application
optimized models:

F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 83  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
A-84 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (order separately)
Optical data link
Laser alignment aid
Sensing method Type Appearance Connection
method
Sensing / Setting distance Model
Distance setting
(BGS/FGS)
Long distance M12 Connector
(5-pole)
0.2 m .. 3.0 m (90% remission)
0.2 m .. 2.7 m (6% remission)
E3NT-L17-20
E3NT-L37-20
Window heating 0.2 m .. 2.0 m E3NT-LH17
E3NT-LH37
Fast response E3NT-L17
E3NT-L37
Analog and
digital output
E3NT-L27
E3NT-L47
Retro reflective
(with MSR-polarisa-
tion)
Long distance 0.2 m .. 16.0 m (with E39-R8) E3NT-R17
E3NT-R37
Communication method to sensor Appearance Communication method to PC Model
IR data interface RS232 E3NT-AL232 2M
200 mm 3,000 mm
200 mm 2,000 mm
200 mm 16,000 mm
Max. distance for visible spot Appearance Operation time Model
50 m min. 5 hours with new battery E3NT-AP1
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 84  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
A-85E3NT
E
3N